
Km
 Accum 

Kms 
Type Notes

 Elevation 
(m) 

-           Start Start of route - Gosnells Train Station -               
0.25         0.25         Left Turn left onto Dorothy Street 20.0             
0.35         0.60         Straight At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Station Street 20.5             
0.45         1.05         Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Station Street 21.6             
1.09         2.14         Right Turn right onto Gosnells Road West 24.2             
0.28         2.42         Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Gosnells Road West 23.4             
0.52         2.94         Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Gosnells Road West 28.0             
0.67         3.61         Right Turn right onto Gosnells Road East 34.0             
2.62         6.23         Right Turn right onto Maddington Road 37.4             
0.09         6.32         Slight Right Turn slight right onto Hardinge Road - Bickley Reservoir at 7.7kms 38.3             
2.94         9.26         Slight Left Keep left 124.9           
0.09         9.35         Right Turn right 126.1           
1.44         10.79       Sharp Left Turn sharp left - Victoria Dam at 11.4kms 170.4           
0.28         11.07       Left Turn left 174.1           
0.04         11.11       Right Turn right - Steps  to walk up! 176.4           
1.12         12.23       Right Turn right 241.1           
1.09         13.32       Right Turn right onto Masonmill Road 237.4           
0.31         13.63       Right Turn right onto Canning Road, 41 242.8           
2.84         16.47       Right Turn right onto Canning Road, 41 297.4           
8.00         24.47       Left Turn left onto Brookton Highway, 40 258.2           
0.61         25.08       Right Turn right onto Gardiner Road 264.0           
3.05         28.13       Right Turn right onto Croyden Road 215.3           
1.45         29.58       Left Turn left onto Araluen Lane 123.4           

0.10         29.68       Left
Turn left onto McNess Drive, 205 - Canning Dam at 31.9kms  - Continue 
and becomes Canning Dam Road

119.6           

10.48       40.16       Right Turn right onto Albany Highway, 30, 205 - Roadhouse at 43.3kms 342.0           
3.81         43.97       Left Turn left onto Springfield Road, 205 - Wungong Dam at 47.5kms 298.3           
7.53         51.50       Left Turn left onto Albany Highway, 30, 205 237.7           
0.37         51.87       Right Turn right onto Waterwheel Road 232.3           
0.21         52.08       Left Turn left onto Canns Road 247.2           

2.51         54.59       Right
Turn right onto Churchman Brook Road, 205 - Churchmans Brook Dam at 
57.6kms - Continue and becomes Soldiers Road

266.2           

6.17         60.76       Left Turn left onto Brookton Highway, 40 107.4           
2.01         62.77       Right Turn right onto Mount Street 39.4             

0.05         62.82       Slight Left
Turn slight left onto Mount Street - Continue and becomes Buckingham 
Road

40.1             

2.08         64.90       Right Turn right onto Marmion Street 35.6             
0.12         65.02       Left Turn left onto Canning Mills Road 33.9             
0.10         65.12       Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Clifton Street 31.3             
0.73         65.85       Right Turn right onto Lucich Street 31.3             
0.17         66.02       Left Turn left onto Connell Avenue - Pink Café at 66.2kms 37.3             
4.07         70.09       Left Turn left onto Cockram Road 28.5             
0.65         70.74       Straight At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Mills Road East 35.7             
1.31         72.05       Straight At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Station Street 21.5             
0.04         72.09       Slight Left Turn slight left onto Station Street 21.1             

0.42         72.51       Straight
At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Astley Street - Continue and becomes 
Dorothy Street

20.1             

0.37         72.88       Right Turn right onto Armadale Railway PSP 20.0             
0.26         73.14       End End of route - Gosnells Train Station 19.8             
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